University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For BBA(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Morning)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.60450/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 ARUBA AMJAD ALI NADEEM 7561 9/15/2006 83.2386
2 HAMMAD BIN KHALID KHALID SALEEM 14339 9/10/2006 83.2324
3 FAHAD SALEEM SH. M. SALEEM 2907 7/14/2007 83.2295
4 FATIMA WAQAR WAQAR ALI 11763 4/17/2007 83.0647
5 RUBAB AHSAN AHSAN KHALIL 9232 10/16/2006 82.468

6 AYESHA KHURSHID KHURSHID ALAM 2184 5/12/2007 82.425

7 MUHAMMAD FARHAT KHAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 6917 3/4/2008 82.284

8 AROOJ RAFAQAT RAFAQAT ALI 6483 1/2/2007 82.2226
9 MUHAMMAD SAAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 1217 2/20/2006 82.1401
10  FATIMA TAHIR TAHIR AHMED 9986 11/26/2005 82.1342

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
11 HAMMAD ALI BHATTI 5394 12/23/2007 82.0545
12 ADNAN AHMED AHMED BAKHSH 3464 12/28/2006 82.0477
13 HAFIZA WANIA TEHREEMA MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 8351 9/18/2005 82.0386
14 DURR E ADAN FATIMA NOOR UL HASSAN 5255 10/27/2007 81.9944
15 KHADIJA HUSSAIN IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 13876 4/4/2006 81.9931
16  SAIRA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD 12281 12/7/2005 81.9272
MUHAMMAD RAZZA

17  KAINAT RAZZAQ SULAHRI Q 8397 8/17/2006 81.8681
18 MUBASHIR BILAL BILAL AHMAD 12930 6/7/2007 81.6876
19 SMEHAR AZHAR MUHAMMAD AZHAR 11750 8/18/2007 81.5045
20 AHMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD ASAD 6781 3/20/2004 81.4477



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33

FATIMA

BUSHRA

ADAN NADEEM
UMER SIDDIQUE
MAHNOOR USMAN
ALINA FATIMA

HAFIZ USMAN GHANI
SHIBRA TARIQ

HAMNA NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ZIA AZAM

ABDULLAH
UME KALSOOM
ZAINAB KHURSHEED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
NADEEM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
USMAN

IRFAN AFZAL

AMIJAD ALI

TARIQ SHAH

MALIK MUHAMMAD
NADEEM

CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMAD AZAM

SHAHZAD ALI
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
KHURSHEED AHMED

155
6408
14498
1512
10785
5468
8362
4742

5566

8012

1183
7056
2656

6/2/2006

8/20/2007
8/22/2007
7/27/2004
1/10/2007
1/29/2008
3/23/2008
3/7/2005

10/12/2006

10/13/2008

6/16/2007
11/5/2006
9/30/2005

81.3711
81.3477
81.2308
80.5936
80.4332
80.3444
80.2216
80.1801

79.8399

79.7

79.3699
79.3431
79.315

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



