

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025) For BBA(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Morning) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.60450/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	ARUBA	AMJAD ALI NADEEM	7561	9/15/2006	83.2386
2	HAMMAD BIN KHALID	KHALID SALEEM	14339	9/10/2006	83.2324
3	FAHAD SALEEM	SH. M. SALEEM	2907	7/14/2007	83.2295
4	FATIMA WAQAR	WAQAR ALI	11763	4/17/2007	83.0647
5	RUBAB AHSAN	AHSAN KHALIL	9232	10/16/2006	82.468
6	AYESHA KHURSHID	KHURSHID ALAM	2184	5/12/2007	82.425
7	MUHAMMAD FARHAT KHAN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	6917	3/4/2008	82.284
8	AROOJ RAFAQAT	RAFAQAT ALI	6483	1/2/2007	82.2226
9	MUHAMMAD SAAD	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	1217	2/20/2006	82.1401
10	FATIMA TAHIR	TAHIR AHMED	9986	11/26/2005	82.1342
11	HAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM BHATTI	5394	12/23/2007	82.0545
12	ADNAN AHMED	AHMED BAKHSH	3464	12/28/2006	82.0477
13	HAFIZA WANIA TEHREEMA	MOHAMMAD ARSHAD	8351	9/18/2005	82.0386
14	DURR E ADAN FATIMA	NOOR UL HASSAN	5255	10/27/2007	81.9944
15	KHADIJA HUSSAIN	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	13876	4/4/2006	81.9931
16	SAIRA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD	12281	12/7/2005	81.9272
17	KAINAT RAZZAQ	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ SULAHRI	8397	8/17/2006	81.8681
18	MUBASHIR BILAL	BILAL AHMAD	12930	6/7/2007	81.6876
19	SMEHAR AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR	11750	8/18/2007	81.5045
20	AHMAD ASAD	MUHAMMAD ASAD	6781	3/20/2004	81.4477

21	FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	155	6/2/2006	81.3711
22	BUSHRA	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	6408	8/20/2007	81.3477
23	ADAN NADEEM	NADEEM ASHRAF	14498	8/22/2007	81.2308
24	UMER SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	1512	7/27/2004	80.5936
25	MAHNOOR USMAN	USMAN	10785	1/10/2007	80.4332
26	ALINA FATIMA	IRFAN AFZAL	5468	1/29/2008	80.3444
27	HAFIZ USMAN GHANI	AMJAD ALI	8362	3/23/2008	80.2216
28	SHIBRA TARIQ	TARIQ SHAH	4742	3/7/2005	80.1801
29	HAMNA NADEEM	MALIK MUHAMMAD NADEEM	5566	10/12/2006	79.8399
30	MUHAMMAD ZIA AZAM	CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD AZAM	8012	10/13/2008	79.7
31	ABDULLAH	SHAHZAD ALI	1183	6/16/2007	79.3699
32	UME KALSOOM	KHURRAM SHAHZAD	7056	11/5/2006	79.3431
33	ZAINAB KHURSHEED	KHURSHEED AHMED	2656	9/30/2005	79.315

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee